SCHOOL BOARD OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. __ 2

SBCC PROJECT NAME:_Keystone Heights High School HVAC Replacement Building 1

SBCC PROJECT NO: C-6-14/15

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
February 19, 2015.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $  237,467.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $__ 179,931.08

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County (see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is Auqust 6, 2015. Final Completion date is Augqust 21, 2015.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: 64/100 Dollars

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $179,931.08
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.64
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $179,931.72i

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to ye cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bidding.

P
P

Signature: __[7 ¢\ _— Date: 7’4 1

“Architect/Engineer

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for

the work identified in this Change Order.
ACCEPTED: Signature: %‘UB%T::—D Date: - 9-19
Contractor
7/
Signature: /%/’W Date: 7 J)”/_S

“SBCC Project Manager ~ //

APPROVED: Signature: Date:
School Board Chairman

MIS15010



¥9°0% 00°0% 003 09°0$
¥9°0% 00°0$ ¥0°0% 09°0$
8C'GES LSS 00°05% CERTAES ov'IETYSS
76'GES'LSS 00°05% 6'ese'e$ 00°2€Cv5$
GSNAN13d 1) SONIAVS %9) SONIAVS  INNOWV
IviOL XVl Xvi ‘O'd

ZBuiseyoIndioalpOYAHSHMY

*LOVHINOD OL GINMNLTY TVIOL

HOLOVHINOD OL GaINENLIY SANN
"OU| "§) duel)
DU SN BueLL L¥GS00S L 4453 G10Z/L/9

H30H0 AONVHO Ad d30NA3H ATSNOIATHd ¥3AH0 ISVHOUNd OL SNOILOTad0D

HOANIA #'0'd # O A1va

$022¢ 1d ‘sjiiauosyoer

jea43g UOIM|D01g TS
*OU| “10}2B1UCD [EDIUBYOBIN ABD) AA “AA

S4v1-9-0

ANINIIV 4T OVAH TOOHIS HOIH SLHOIIH INOLSAIN

ONISYHOYNd 133dIa



